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COVID-19 MIZORAM STATUS—UPDATE

= I
.] Last 24 hours |

‘ NEWLY ADDED

B |
‘ CUMULATIVE TILL

22.5.2022 | 22.5.2022 |
- smerEe 1 19,28,470 ‘
| Confirm]e-cg’ositive | \ 2 28 126 '
| Discfgrged "2 27,299 (99.64%);
| Degths l \ ' 69 g . (.?.31%)[
| Actixéi gases ‘ 1-2 9 (o.os%)L



| COVID-19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT
22.5.2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

NO.OF SAMPLE ||

| LAB./RAQT TESTED___" CUMULATIVE

| Outside Mizoram |, - |[_ 58

| RT-PCR | 2 || 3,73,240
TrueNat-PCR | 6 | 02,886 |

| Rapid Antigen Test | 132 i | 14.,48,261 |

" FIA Antigen Test B 9) ] 14, 025 |
TOTAL @ 140 19,28,470

COVID-19 POSITIVE UPDATE |
22.5. 2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

LAB./RAGT NO. OF POSITIVE CUMULATIVE
| outside Mizoram | - | 1
. RTPCR ' o™% _:| 40,907 |
TrueNat-PCR | 0O il 11 842
P Rapid Antigen Test || 16 2| 172, 738
A Antigen Test | 0 | 20638

TOTAL 16 2,28,126

Daily Positivity 11.43%
IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
22.5.2022 (5:00PM) LAST 24 HOURS

NAME OF
DISTRICT

AlIZAWL
CHAMPHAI
HNAHTHIAL
KHAWZAWL
KOLASIB
LAWNGTLAI
LUNGLEI
MAMIT
SAITUAL
SERCHHIP

SIAHA

TOTAL

TOTAL
CASES

122684

10760

3998

6075

12137

9157

20710

14329

7352

13979

6945

NO. OF
DISCHARG

ED

127701

10728

3985

6066

12090

9129

20636

14298

7299

13933

6924

NO.  NO.OF  DATE OF
OF  ACTIVE LAST CASE
CASES  REPORTED
442 Sl 2[5 20072
32 0  09.5.2022
8 5  21.5.2022
5 4 20.5.2022
43 i 2052007
28 0  02.5.2022
48 26  21.5.2022
22 G 059077
14 ) LB A
35 il 20520
21 8 057079

2SS 227298 (St L2

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP
Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl



